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
Must have AZ license
w/1 yr OTR T/T exp

800-689-8525
www.attdriver.com

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.ca

NEEDED – Ranch, full basement with 4 pc bath
& grade entrance, $160-170k. Call Lorraine*

BEAUTIFUL TREED 1 ACRE LOT – Open
concept, 2 bdrm ranch w/newer cabinets &
dishwasher in kit. 32’x 32’pole barn w/10’x 32’
addition for storage. Municipal water, fenced
area, privacy galore. $158,900. Call Lorraine*.

LOOKING TO RENOVATE? – This is it! 2
bdrm vinyl sided bungalow situated on a
gorgeous oversized treed lot in N. Ridge,
convenient to Hwy 3.  Call Stephen* for
details! Asking $109,900.

1/2 ACRE ON ARNER – 3 bdrm brick ranch,
loads of updates, $198,000. Call Judi**

GREAT FAMILY RANCH IN ESSEX –
Immaculate 1600 sq ft ranch, 3-4 bdrms, 3 baths,
lrg kit w/lots of oak cabinets & eat area, master
bdrm w/3pc bath & walk in, familyrm w/gas f.p.,
full finished basement, 2 car att. garage, new
concrete drive, privacy fenced, sundeck & hot
tub.  Now only $218,900. Call Ann*

ATTENTION SNOWBIRDS – Custom built
vinyl sided 2 bdrm bungalow in Lucier Estates,
open concept living/dining/kit, main flr lndry,
huge sun deck w/gazebo, lg privacy fenced
yard, beautifully landscaped, vinyl sided
storage shed w/hydro, cement patio, carport,
double drive, backs onto Greenway. Asking
$107,000. Call Ann*

AFFORDABLE LIVING – Call Ann* for
appointments to see any of these mobiles:

44 MIRIAM – 2 bdrm, windows, oak kitchen,
peaked roof, carport, $54,900.

89 DANA – 2 bdrm mobile, windows, FAG,
wall air cond. $24,900.

381 MALDEN NORTH – 3 bdrms, lg rooms,
peak roof, sundeck, $45,000.

58 TRACEY – Just move in.  Only $44,900.
Vinyl sided, peak roof, newer fag/ca, 2 bdrm
mobile, totally updated.

365 PRINCESS – 3 bdrm w/ addition,
drywall, reinsulated, windows, $49,000.

340 DREW – Make an offer, 2 bdrm mobile
home, adult section. Eat in kit, $27,900.

326 BEVERLY – 1 bdrm, livingrm, fmly rm
addition, lg lndry, many updates incl. plumbing,
roof, chair lift etc. Vendor will entertain all
reasonable offers! Asking just $32,900.

117 STEVEN – 2 bdrm, lrg kit & eat area, bath
w/soaker tub, sundeck, $34,900.

180 NEIL – 3 bdrm, drywall, fag, c/a,
windows, siding, carpet, ceramic flr, $47,000.

169 NEIL – 3 bdrm mobile, newer kit,
ceramic flr, peak roof in 2006, $47,000. 

2 ELM – 3 brm mobile, Lucier Estates,
updated bath, office/den, open concept
livingrm/kit, lg lndry w/extra cupboard &
storage, Asking $38,500. 

33 DANA: JUST LISTED – 2 lrg bdrm
mobile w/many updates incl. vinyl windows,
peak roof, newer carpet & flring, neat, clean &
ready to move in. $37,500.

TOWNHOUSE – w/att garage, 2 br, 2 bath,
lndry, oak cabinets, full unfin bsmt., cement
drive, sundeck w/power awning. Asking
$156,900 for easy living in Essex. Call Brian**

OPEN HOUSE, SUN. 2-4
8 WHITEWOOD, COTTOM

QUIET LOCATION – 3-5 bdrm bi-lvl w/2
baths, full basement, fireplace, att garage,
newer furnace/air, cabinets & windows.
Reduced to $199,900. Call Brian**

NEW PRICE $279,900 – 4.11 ACRES - 4
bedrm home. GFA/CA, eat-in kit, 3 car det garage
& workshop. Call  NANCY* or CLARE**.

NEW PRICE $329,000, 2907 BELLE RIVER
RD – Amazing 7.4 acres of rolling property
w/lrg 4 bedrm, 2 bath home. In ground pool,
GFA/CA. Vendor motivated!! Call CLARE**.

REDUCED TO $40,000 VENDOR
MOTIVATED! – 2 bedrm mobile in adult
section of Viscount Estates, Essex.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION! Call NANCY*.

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

YOUR VIRTUAL
CONNECTION

Missed the
paper?

We have lots of

back issues!

123 OAK IN ESSEX - VENDOR RELOCATION!
Careful, it’s loaded!, 1900 sq. ft. full
brick raised ranch shows like a million
bucks and is finished from top to toe!
Only the best of materials throughout,
granite, marble, oak, slate and more! 5
bedrooms, 2 full baths, oak kitchen
with 2 level island all featuring solid
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